Supermoto OB 8. fordul6 (Szeged) Sorted on Best Lap time
Szabadedzés Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

SR 2007.10:13. 14:40 . ......

Practice
Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps
1 29 VARGA Oszkar Open Gold Supermoto ¢ KTM 560 58.679 6 61,351 - 11
2 79 VERMES Sandor Open Speed Tech KTM 560 1:02.127 10 57,946 +3.448 12
3 44 BOHACS Rébert Open Vega Motorsportk KTM 560 1:02.917 7 57,218 +4.238 9
4 85 HAIKOVSKI Eduard Open FRM - Metalbox KTM 450 1:03.521 9 56,674 +4.842 12
5 101 HOLDONNER Norbert Open Motomax MSK KTM 450 1:03.985 10 56,263 +5.306 10
6 3 NEMETH Jozsef Open Blue Scorpions Suzuki 450 1:05.247 8 55,175 +6.568 12
7 23 KAKUSZI Rébert Open Gold Supermoto ¢ KTM 450 1:07.822 7 53,080 +9.143 11
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Mért edzés Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

Open 2007.10.13. 15:40. ......

Qualify

Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps
1 29 VARGA Oszkar Open Gold Supermoto ¢ KTM 560 58.905 11 61,115 - 12
2 79 VERMES Sandor Open Speed Tech KTM 560 1:00.155 8 59,845 +1.250 13
3 101 HOLDONNER Norbert Open Motomax MSK KTM 450 1:01.542 2 58,497 +2.637 10
4 85 HAIKOVSKI Eduard Open FRM - Metalbox KTM 450 1:01.671 11 58,374 +2.766 11
5 3 NEMETH Jézsef Open Blue Scorpions Suzuki 450 1:04.642 11 55,691 +5.737 12
6 23 KAKUSZI Rébert Open Gold Supermoto ¢ KTM 450 1:04.765 9 55,586 +5.860 12
7 44 BOHACS Rébert Open Vega Motorsportk KTM 560 1:06.606 2 54,049 +7.701 8
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Mért edzés

Open

Qualify

2007.10:13. 15:40.

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) VARGA Oszkar
1 1:11.216 +12.311 15:52:30.214
2 59.863 +0.958 15:53:30.077
3 1:00.497 +1.592 15:54:30.574
4 59.827 +0.922 15:55:30.401
5 1:23.662 +24.757 15:56:54.063
6 1:00.188 +1.283 15:57:54.251
7 1:49.793 +50.888 15:59:44.044
8 1:16.605 +17.700 16:01:00.649
9 59.123 +0.218 16:01:59.772
10 1:23.331 +24.426 16:03:23.103
11 58.905 - 16:04:22.008
12 1:53.675 +54.770 16:06:15.683
(79) VERMES Sandor
1 1:01.750 +1.595 15:52:02.604
2 1:02.116 +1.961 15:53:04.720
3 1:01.107 +0.952 15:54:05.827
4 1:00.411 +0.256 15:55:06.238
5 1:13.620 +13.465 15:56:19.858
6 1:58.274 +58.119 15:58:18.132
7 1:01.520 +1.365 15:59:19.652
8 1:00.155 - 16:00:19.807
9 1:14.009 +13.854 16:01:33.816
10 1:05.447 +5.292 16:02:39.263
11 1:06.587 +6.432 16:03:45.850
12 1:01.166 +1.011 16:04:47.016
13 1:06.421 +6.266 16:05:53.437
(101) HOLDONNER Norbert
1 1:01.955 +0.413 15:51:51.528
2 1:01.542 - 15:52:53.070
3 1:35.517 +33.975 15:54:28.587
4 1:42.557 +41.015 15:56:11.144
5 2:55.236 +1:53.694 15:59:06.380
6 1:16.541 +14.999 16:00:22.921
7 1:01.853 +0.311 16:01:24.774
8 1:24.992 +23.450 16:02:49.766
9 1:40.104 +38.562 16:04:29.870
10 1:32.042 +30.500 16:06:01.912
(85) HAIKOVSKI Eduérd
1 1:04.986 +3.315 15:52:10.906
2 1:03.768 +2.097 15:53:14.674
3 1:18.853 +17.182 15:54:33.527
4 1:03.762 +2.091 15:55:37.289
5 2:07.005 +1:05.334 15:57:44.294
6 1:21.427 +19.756 15:59:05.721
7 1:03.180 +1.509 16:00:08.901
8 1:02.563 +0.892 16:01:11.464
9 1:01.975 +0.304 16:02:13.439
10 1:01.834 +0.163 16:03:15.273
11 1:01.671 - 16:04:16.944
(3) NEMETH Jozsef
1 1:08.753 +4.111 15:52:08.087
2 1:05.408 +0.766 15:53:13.495
3 1:08.218 +3.576 15:54:21.713
4 1:07.682 +3.040 15:55:29.395
5 1:05.379 +0.737 15:56:34.774
6 1:14.784 +10.142 15:57:49.558
7 1:11.395 +6.753 15:59:00.953
8 1:12.284 +7.642 16:00:13.237
9 1:05.670 +1.028 16:01:18.907
10 1:11.021 +6.379 16:02:29.928

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:04.642 | - 16:03:34.570
12 1:23.007 +18.365 16:04:57.577
(23) KAKUSZI Rébert
1 1:08.024 +3.259 15:52:17.299
2 1:07.156 +2.391 15:53:24.455
3 1:08.347 +3.582 15:54:32.802
4 1:06.380 +1.615 15:55:39.182
5 1:05.103 +0.338 15:56:44.285
6 1:32.950 +28.185 15:58:17.235
7 1:06.516 +1.751 15:59:23.751
8 1:26.277 +21.512 16:00:50.028
9 1:04.765 - 16:01:54.793
10 1:51.798 +47.033 16:03:46.591
11 1:05.429 +0.664 16:04:52.020
12 1:24.595 +19.830 16:06:16.615
(44) BOHACS Rébert
1 2:52.481 +1:45.875 15:54:06.628
2 1:06.606 | - 15:55:13.234
3 1:12.322 +5.716 15:56:25.556
4 1:33.743 +27.137 15:57:59.299
5 2:04.882 +58.276 16:00:04.181
6 1:07.631 +1.025 16:01:11.812
7 1:09.482 +2.876 16:02:21.294
8 3:41.241 +2:34.635 16:06:02.535

Lap

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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Supermoto OB 8. fordul6 (Szeged) Sorted on Best Lap time
Warm Up Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

SR 2007.10:14. 09:40. ......

Practice

Pos No. Name Class Club Make Best Tm In Lap Best Spd Diff Laps

1 29 VARGA Oszkar Open Gold Supermoto ¢ KTM 560 58.932 9 61,087 - 11

2 101 HOLDONNER Norbert Open Motomax MSK KTM 450 59.759 6 60,242 +0.827 10

3 85 HAIKOVSKI Eduard Open FRM - Metalbox KTM 450 1:00.628 7 59,379 +1.696 13

4 79 VERMES Sandor Open Speed Tech KTM 560 1:01.106 4 58,914 +2.174 18

5 44 BOHACS Rébert Open Vega Motorsportk KTM 560 1:03.219 2 56,945 +4.287 13

6 3 NEMETH Jozsef Open Blue Scorpions Suzuki 450 1:06.222 6 54,363 +7.290 13

7 23 KAKUSZI Rébert Open Gold Supermoto ¢ KTM 450 - 0 - - 0
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Sorted on Laps |

1.futam

1.futam (Open)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

2007.10:14. 12:20.

H EE

Race . .
Pos No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm1 Lap
1 29 VARGA Oszkéar Gold Supermoto SC Open KTM 560 17 17:26.431 - 58.695 2
2 79 VERMES Sandor Speed Tech Open KTM 560 17 17:34.067 +7.636 59.919 7
3 85 HAIKOVSKI Eduéard FRM - Metalbox Open KTM 450 17 17:47.968 +21.537 59.824 8
4 101 HOLDONNER Norbert Motomax MSK Open KTM 450 17 18:05.293 +38.862 59.147 4
5 3 NEMETH Jozsef Blue Scorpions Open Suzuki 450 16 17:40.145 llap 1:04.512 14
Not Classified
DNS 23 KAKUSZI Rébert Gold Supermoto SC Open KTM 450 0] - - ---- (0]
DNS 44 BOHACS Robert Vega Motorsportklub Open KTM 560 0 - - - 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+7.636 58,485 58.695 61,334 [29] VARGA Oszkéar
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

1.futam

1.futam (Open)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km
2007.10:14. 12:20.

Race
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
8 59.900 +0.753 12:26:39.043
(29) VARGA Oszkar 9 59.586 +0.439 12:27:38.629
1 59.199 +0.504 12:19:17.157 10 1:00.117 +0.970 12:28:38.746
2 58.695 - 12:20:15.852 11 1:00.012 +0.865 12:29:38.758
3 1:14.617 +15.922 12:21:30.469 12 1:25.023 +25.876 12:31:03.781
4 59.458 +0.763 12:22:29.927 13 1:01.647 +2.500 12:32:05.428
5 59.160 +0.465 12:23:29.087 14 1:00.887 +1.740 12:33:06.315
6 59.479 +0.784 12:24:28.566 15 1:02.331 +3.184 12:34:08.646
7 59.395 +0.700 12:25:27.961 16 1:02.136 +2.989 12:35:10.782
8 59.558 +0.863 12:26:27.519 17 1:10.685 +11.538 12:36:21.467
9 1:00.492 +1.797 12:27:28.011
10 59.347 +0.652 12:28:27.358 (3) NEMETH Jézsef
11 1:00.072 +1.377 12:29:27.430 1 1:05.967 +1.455 12:19:24.631
12 1:01.093 +2.398  12:30:28.523 2 1:05.915 +1.403  12:20:30.546
13 1:00.782 +2.087 12:31:29.305 3 1:06.051 +1.539 12:21:36.597
14 1:01.046 +2.351 12:32:30.351 4 1:05.405 +0.893 12:22:42.002
15 1:01.634 +2.939 12:33:31.985 5 1:05.376 +0.864 12:23:47.378
16 1:04.068 +5.373 12:34:36.053 6 1:04.513 +0.001 12:24:51.891
17 1:06.552 +7.857  12:35:42.605 7 1:05.354 +0.842 12:25:57.245
8 1:06.412 +1.900 12:27:03.657
(79) VERMES Sandor 9 1:04.561 +0.049 12:28:08.218
1 1:01.325 +1.406 12:19:19.308 10 1:05.192 +0.680 12:29:13.410
2 1:01.410 +1.491 12:20:20.718 11 1:05.977 +1.465 12:30:19.387
3 1:01.012 +1.093 12:21:21.730 12 1:07.152 +2.640 12:31:26.539
4 1:02.531 +2.612 12:22:24.261 13 1:07.405 +2.893 12:32:33.944
5 1:01.465 +1.546  12:23:25.726 14 1:04.512 - 12:33:38.456
6 1:00.159 +0.240 12:24:25.885 15 1:07.335 +2.823 12:34:45.791
7 59.919 - 12:25:25.804 16 1:10.528 +6.016 12:35:56.319
8 1:00.559 +0.640 12:26:26.363
9 1:01.027 +1.108 12:27:27.390
10 1:03.793 +3.874 12:28:31.183
11 1:03.967 +4.048 12:29:35.150
12 1:01.146 +1.227 12:30:36.296
13 1:02.407 +2.488 12:31:38.703
14 1:02.540 +2.621 12:32:41.243
15 1:04.145 +4.226 12:33:45.388
16 1:02.092 +2.173 12:34:47.480
17 1:02.761 +2.842 12:35:50.241
(85) HAIKOVSKI Eduérd
1 1:02.036 +2.212 12:19:20.782
2 1:00.764 +0.940 12:20:21.546
3 1:02.581 +2.757 12:21:24.127
4 1:11.753 +11.929 12:22:35.880
5 1:01.146 +1.322 12:23:37.026
6 1:00.532 +0.708 12:24:37.558
7 1:00.818 +0.994 12:25:38.376
8 59.824 - 12:26:38.200
9 1:00.055 +0.231 12:27:38.255
10 1:01.495 +1.671 12:28:39.750
11 1:01.123 +1.299 12:29:40.873
12 1:12.199 +12.375 12:30:53.072
13 1:02.092 +2.268 12:31:55.164
14 1:01.124 +1.300 12:32:56.288
15 1:02.275 +2.451 12:33:58.563
16 1:02.136 +2.312 12:35:00.699
17 1:03.443 +3.619 12:36:04.142
(101) HOLDONNER Norbert
1 1:01.781 +2.634 12:19:20.033
2 1:01.997 +2.850 12:20:22.030
3 1:00.798 +1.651 12:21:22.828
4 59.147 - 12:22:21.975
5 1:16.245 +17.098 12:23:38.220
6 1:00.627 +1.480 12:24:38.847
7 1:00.296 +1.149 12:25:39.143

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Lapchart |

1.futam

1.futam (Open)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

2007.10:14. 12:20.

.
......
nm

Race
:
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

VARGA Oszkar (29) 1 29 29 29 79 101 79 79 79 79 79 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29
VERMES Séandor (79) 2 79 79 79 101 79 29 29 29 29 29 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
HOLDONNER Norbert (101) 3 101 101 8 85 29 8 8 8 85 85 101 101 8 85 85 85 85 85
NEMETH Jozsef (3) 4 3 85 101 29 85 101 101 101 101 101 85 85 101 101 101 101 101 101
HAIKOVSKI Eduérd (85) 5 8 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

6

7
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Sorted on Laps |

2.futam

2.futam (Open)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

2007.10:14. 14:45.

H EE

Race (17 Laps) . .
Pos No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm1 Lap
1 29 VARGA Oszkéar Gold Supermoto SC Open KTM 560 16 16:14.001 - 59.025 6
2 85 HAIKOVSKI Eduard FRM - Metalbox Open KTM 450 16 16:26.446 +12.445 1:00.240 15
3 79 VERMES Séandor Speed Tech Open KTM 560 16 16:39.558 +25.557 1:00.273 2
4 101 HOLDONNER Norbert Motomax MSK Open KTM 450 15 16:33.709 lLlap 1:00.091 10
5 3 NEMETH Jozsef Blue Scorpions Open Suzuki 450 15 16:41.285 +7.576  1:04.082 5
6 44 BOHACS Robert Vega Motorsportklub Open KTM 560 6 6:20.046 10 Laps  1:01.165 3
Not Classified
DNS 23 KAKUSZI Rébert Gold Supermoto SC Open KTM 450 0 - - - 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
+12.445 59,138 59.025 60,991 [29] VARGA Oszkéar
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

2.futam Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km
2.futam (Open) 2007.10.14. 14:45.
Race (17 Laps)
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:00.429 +0.338 14:56:19.344
(29) VARGA Oszkar 12 1:00.460 +0.369 14:57:19.804
1 1:01.310 +2.285 14:44:50.347 13 1:01.219 +1.128 14:58:21.023
2 59.858 +0.833 14:45:50.205 14 1:00.175 +0.084 14:59:21.198
3 59.088 +0.063 14:46:49.293 15 1:01.547 +1.456 15:00:22.745
4 59.236 +0.211 14:47:48.529 )
5 1:00.209 +1.184 14:48:48.738 (3) NEMETH Jozsef
6 59.025 - 14:49:47.763 1 1:09.218 +5.136 14:44:58.744
7 1:00.916 +1.891 14:50:48.679 2 1:04.294 +0.212 14:46:03.038
8 1:01.027 +2.002 14:51:49.706 3 1:04.706 +0.624 14:47:07.744
9 1:00.810 +1.785  14:52:50.516 4 1:08.857 +4.775  14:48:16.601
10 1:02.763 +3.738 14:53:53.279 5 1:04.082 - 14:49:20.683
11 1:01.070 +2.045 14:54:54.349 6 1:10.975 +6.893 14:50:31.658
12 1:02.032 +3.007  14:55:56.381 7 1:06.457 +2.375  14:51:38.115
13 1:02.274 +3.249 14:56:58.655 8 1:05.141 +1.059 14:52:43.256
14 1:01.720 +2.695 14:58:00.375 9 1:05.442 +1.360 14:53:48.698
15 1:01.886 +2.861 14:59:02.261 10 1:07.788 +3.706 14:54:56.486
16 1:00.776 +1.751 15:00:03.037 11 1:05.914 +1.832 14:56:02.400
12 1:06.152 +2.070 14:57:08.552
(85) HAIKOVSKI Eduard 13 1:04.761 +0.679 14:58:13.313
1 1:04.345 +4.105 14:44:53.774 14 1:09.453 +5.371 14:59:22.766
2 1:01.285 +1.045 14:45:55.059 15 1:07.555 +3.473 15:00:30.321
3 1:01.339 +1.099 14:46:56.398 )
4 1:00.601 +0.361 14:47:56.999 (44) BOHACS Robert
5 1:00.667 +0.427 14:48:57.666 1 1:04.766 +3.601 14:44:54.515
6 1:02.144 +1.904 14:49:59.810 2 1:01.864 +0.699 14:45:56.379
7 1:01.457 +1.217 14:51:01.267 3 1:01.165 | - 14:46:57.544
8 1:01.675 +1.435 14:52:02.942 4 1:01.953 +0.788 14:47:59.497
9 1:02.571 +2.331 14:53:05.513 5 1:01.379 +0.214 14:49:00.876
10 1:02.169 +1.929 14:54:07.682 6 1:08.206 +7.041 14:50:09.082
11 1:02.188 +1.948 14:55:09.870
12 1:01.800 +1.560 14:56:11.670
13 1:02.007 +1.767 14:57:13.677
14 1:00.886 +0.646 14:58:14.563
15 1:00.240 - 14:59:14.803
16 1:00.679 +0.439 15:00:15.482

(79) VERMES Sandor

1 1:00.877 +0.604 14:44:49.959
2 1:00.273 - 14:45:50.232
3 1:01.640 +1.367 14:46:51.872
4 1:01.101 +0.828 14:47:52.973
5 1:00.459 +0.186 14:48:53.432
6 1:12.864 +12.591 14:50:06.296
7 1:06.008 +5.735 14:51:12.304
8 1:01.752 +1.479 14:52:14.056
9 1:02.412 +2.139 14:53:16.468
10 1:02.106 +1.833 14:54:18.574
11 1:01.972 +1.699 14:55:20.546
12 1:01.250 +0.977 14:56:21.796
13 1:01.533 +1.260 14:57:23.329
14 1:01.161 +0.888 14:58:24.490
15 1:01.393 +1.120 14:59:25.883
16 1:02.711 +2.438 15:00:28.594

(101) HOLDONNER Norbert

1 1:05.505 +5.414  14:44:54.720

2 2:15.089  +1:14.998  14:47:09.809

3 1:00.515 +0.424  14:48:10.324

4 1:01.945 +1.854  14:49:12.269

5 1:01.155 +1.064  14:50:13.424

6 1:00.951 +0.860  14:51:14.375

7 1:01.223 +1.132  14:52:15.598

8 1:01.421 +1.330 14:53:17.019

9 1:01.805 +1714  14:54:18.824

10 1:00.091 - 14:55:18.915
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Lapchart |

2.futam
2.futam (Open)
Race (17 Laps)

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

2007.10:14. 14:45.

.
......
nm

Competitors Laps

VARGA OszKkar (29)

VERMES Séandor (79)

HOLDONNER Norbert (101)

HAIKOVSKI Eduard (85)

NEMETH Jozsef (3)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
29 79 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29
79 29 79 79 79 79 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 85
101 8 8 8 8 8 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
85 44 44 44 44 44 44 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 101 101

3 101 3 3 3 3 3 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 3 3
44 3 101 101 101 101 101

BOHACS Rébert (44)

N o o b~ W NP
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Supermoto OB 8. forduld (Szeged)

Osszetett

Open Osszetett

Szeged Rakpart 1,000 Km

Pos No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. 1l points
1 29  VARGA Oszkar Gold Supermoto SC KTM 560 Open 25 25 50
2 85  HAIKOVSKI Eduérd FRM - Metalbox KTM 450 Open 20 22 42
3 79  VERMES Sandor Speed Tech KTM 560 Open 22 20 42
4 101 HOLDONNER Norbert Motomax MSK KTM 450 Open 18 18 36
5 3 NEMETH Jézsef Blue Scorpions Suzuki 450 Open 16 16 32
6 44 BOHACS Rébert Vega Motorsportklub KTM 560 Open 15 15
7 23 KAKUSZI Rébert Gold Supermoto SC KTM 450 Open o] o] o]
Name Name
R1. 1.futam - 1.futam (Open)
R2. 2.futam - 2.futam (Open)
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